‘J JUN-10-2010 02:12 P.002

L=

i ' BPANO, 1, CONTRACT 1> CODE PAGE OF PAG
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1| 2
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO, | 5. PROJECT NO{I appiicablo)

M008B Gee Block l5c. ‘
NRR-10-236

s.ilSSUEDBY eo0E | 3100 7, ADMNISTERED BY (I othor than ltam 6) ' cooE 3100
U.$. Nuclear Ragulatory Commission U.3. Nuclear Regulatoxy Commigsion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bi0
Mail Stop: TWE-01-B1lOM .
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., #iree!, county, State ang 1P Code) x} 04l AMENDMENY OF SOLICITATION NO.

EARTH TECH, INC.

9T, DATED (BEE ITEM 41)

- 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO,
300 OCEANGATE, STE 700 G$10FD209K DR-D2Z-06-029

LONG BEACH CA 9808026801

1Q8. CATED (SEEITEM 12)
cope 003184462 |Faciiry cobe X |09-30-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] ™e sbove numbered sollchation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for recaipt of Offers [ s extended, [ Jts not extende.
Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended| by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of tha amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of thls amendment on each copy of the
offer submittad; or (¢) By separate letter or telegram which includes a refarence to the sellcltation and amendment numbars, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH(E HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tf by vintue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided sach telegram or letter makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priot to the opening hour
_.and date specified,
12. AGGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (ifrequied) MO Funds Obligated

13. THIS {TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
00 | A THIS CHANGE ORDER I8 ISSUED PURSUANT T0:  (Spoctty authorlty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OTER NO, IN ITEM 10A,

8, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changen in paying olfics,iapproprinton dale, elc.)
SEY FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR #3.103(0)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1B ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTRORITY OF: Rilateral
X ) Mutual Agreement of the Parties
D, OTHER (8Bpedity type of mogificotian and authorlty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor- D is not, Is required to sign this document and return 2 coples % the Issulng offlce.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Ongonizad by UCF sectlon ingm, Inchuging BUbJAC! Mafter whars teasiblo.)

Lxcept as providud hemin, ril termn and d of tha f d In Rem GA of 104, as hevretof h d, 1 } and in futt forco and effeu.

g9, g

18A. NAML AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type o¢ print} 1A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING ORFICER (Typa or print}

Klirda %Jq  Secleeforbuce fle] s v
T / W]

158. RACTORVOFFERDR 15C. DATE SICNED

ﬁw S— Rl f

NSN 7540-01-1 sz-ao<o , i BTANOARD FOR &EV m)
PREVIOUS EDITION ABLE Progenbod by QA F/\R (Ae CFR) 53243

TEMPLATE - by SUNSI REVIEW 0(44 LETE | apiose

JUN 11 2010




-

7 JUN-10-2010 02:12

P.003
GS10F0203K DR-03-06-028 MO08 |

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from March 30, 2010 to June 30, 2010 at no
additional cost to the government. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Period of Performance is revised as follows:

“This contract shall commence on 09/30/2006 and will expire 06/30/2010.7

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

Page 2

T™TNTLT D Nna



